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5.70 10.80 16.50 5.40 11.20 16.60

8.30 8.00 16.30 8.00 8.20 16.20 8.10 8.20 16.30 32.50 81.90 0.00 81.90Westview HS 5.70 10.80 16.50 5.40 11.20
Before weighting >>>

16.60

5.80 10.50 16.30 5.10 11.00 16.10

8.20 7.90 16.10 8.10 7.90 16.00 8.20 8.00 16.20 32.20 80.70 0.00 80.70Los Altos HS 5.80 10.50 16.30 5.10 11.00
Before weighting >>>

16.10

5.70 10.30 16.00 5.20 10.60 15.80

8.10 7.80 15.90 8.00 7.80 15.80 8.00 7.80 15.80 31.60 79.30 0.00 79.30Riverside King HS 5.70 10.30 16.00 5.20 10.60
Before weighting >>>

15.80

5.40 9.90 15.30 4.90 10.70 15.60

8.00 7.70 15.70 7.90 7.70 15.60 7.90 7.60 15.50 31.10 77.70 0.30 77.40Canyon Springs HS 5.40 9.90 15.30 4.90 10.70
Before weighting >>>

15.60

5.60 9.80 15.40 4.80 10.50 15.30

7.90 7.60 15.50 7.80 7.60 15.40 7.70 7.50 15.20 30.60 76.80 0.20 76.60Alhambra HS 5.60 9.80 15.40 4.80 10.50
Before weighting >>>

15.30

5.50 10.10 15.60 4.50 10.10 14.60

7.60 7.20 14.80 7.20 7.20 14.40 7.50 7.20 14.70 29.10 74.10 0.00 74.10Santa Monica HS 5.50 10.10 15.60 4.50 10.10
Before weighting >>>

14.60

5.40 9.50 14.90 4.30 9.80 14.10

7.50 7.40 14.90 7.70 7.50 15.20 7.60 7.30 14.90 30.10 74.00 0.00 74.00Bonita Vista HS 5.40 9.50 14.90 4.30 9.80
Before weighting >>>

14.10

5.30 9.00 14.30 4.20 9.70 13.90

7.70 7.50 15.20 7.30 7.00 14.30 7.40 7.40 14.80 29.10 72.50 0.00 72.50Canyon HS-OC 5.30 9.00 14.30 4.20 9.70
Before weighting >>>

13.90

5.20 9.30 14.50 4.10 9.50 13.60

7.40 7.10 14.50 7.40 6.70 14.10 7.20 7.00 14.20 28.30 70.90 0.00 70.90University City HS 5.20 9.30 14.50 4.10 9.50
Before weighting >>>

13.60

INTERA GREEN Equipment 

Chor Exc Tot
LLACER

Movement

Voc Exc Tot

Ensemble

Comp Exc Tot
GRAY

GE 1

NICHOLSON
Rep Perf Tot

GE 2

PILESKI
Rep Perf Tot

GE

Tot

Gross

Score Pen

Net

Score
TURNER

111112112111111112Westview HS

222221221222223221Los Altos HS

333333332333342332Riverside King HS

444444444444434656Canyon Springs HS

555555555555555564Alhambra HS

667887779887666445Santa Monica HS

776676666778777776Bonita Vista HS

887768888666888998Canyon HS-OC

999999997999999889University City HS
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5.80 10.60 16.40 5.20 11.00 16.20

8.30 8.00 16.30 7.90 7.90 15.80 8.20 8.20 16.40 32.20 81.10 0.00 81.10Downey HS 5.80 10.60 16.40 5.20 11.00
Before weighting >>>

16.20

5.70 10.10 15.80 5.10 10.80 15.90

8.40 8.10 16.50 8.10 8.20 16.30 8.30 8.00 16.30 32.60 80.80 0.00 80.80Granada Hills HS #1 5.70 10.10 15.80 5.10 10.80
Before weighting >>>

15.90

5.90 9.80 15.70 5.30 11.20 16.50

8.10 7.90 16.00 8.10 8.10 16.20 8.00 8.10 16.10 32.30 80.50 0.00 80.50Glen A. Wilson HS 5.90 9.80 15.70 5.30 11.20
Before weighting >>>

16.50

6.00 10.20 16.20 5.50 10.00 15.50

8.00 7.80 15.80 8.20 7.80 16.00 8.10 7.90 16.00 32.00 79.50 0.00 79.50Moorpark HS 6.00 10.20 16.20 5.50 10.00
Before weighting >>>

15.50

5.50 9.90 15.40 5.00 10.30 15.30

7.90 8.00 15.90 8.00 7.90 15.90 7.90 7.60 15.50 31.40 78.00 0.00 78.00El Toro HS 5.50 9.90 15.40 5.00 10.30
Before weighting >>>

15.30

5.60 9.40 15.00 4.90 9.90 14.80

7.80 7.40 15.20 7.80 7.70 15.50 7.80 7.30 15.10 30.60 75.60 0.00 75.60West HS #1 5.60 9.40 15.00 4.90 9.90
Before weighting >>>

14.80

5.40 9.30 14.70 4.70 9.80 14.50

7.70 7.90 15.60 7.30 7.50 14.80 7.60 7.80 15.40 30.20 75.00 0.00 75.00Whittier HS-1 5.40 9.30 14.70 4.70 9.80
Before weighting >>>

14.50

5.50 9.70 15.20 4.50 9.70 14.20

7.60 7.30 14.90 7.60 7.60 15.20 7.50 7.40 14.90 30.10 74.40 0.00 74.40Eleanor Roosevelt HS 5.50 9.70 15.20 4.50 9.70
Before weighting >>>

14.20

5.30 9.20 14.50 4.20 9.50 13.70

7.30 7.00 14.30 7.20 6.90 14.10 7.30 7.00 14.30 28.40 70.90 0.00 70.90Loara HS 5.30 9.20 14.50 4.20 9.50
Before weighting >>>

13.70

INTERA RED Equipment 

Chor Exc Tot
LLACER

Movement

Voc Exc Tot

Ensemble

Comp Exc Tot
GRAY

GE 1

NICHOLSON
Rep Perf Tot

GE 2

PILESKI
Rep Perf Tot

GE

Tot

Gross

Score Pen

Net

Score
TURNER

113112535222223113Downey HS

221231112111334334Granada Hills HS #1

332324222343112452Glen A. Wilson HS

444443351564451221Moorpark HS

555565434425545546El Toro HS

666786666776666775West HS #1

777657888647777888Whittier HS-1

888878777888888666Eleanor Roosevelt HS

999999999999999999Loara HS
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5.60 10.20 15.80 5.30 10.80 16.10

8.30 8.20 16.50 8.10 7.90 16.00 8.30 8.10 16.40 32.40 80.80 0.00 80.80Etiwanda HS 5.60 10.20 15.80 5.30 10.80
Before weighting >>>

16.10

5.70 10.30 16.00 5.40 11.10 16.50

8.00 7.90 15.90 8.00 7.80 15.80 8.00 8.00 16.00 31.80 80.20 0.00 80.20Bellflower HS 5.70 10.30 16.00 5.40 11.10
Before weighting >>>

16.50

5.80 10.50 16.30 5.10 10.70 15.80

8.10 8.00 16.10 7.80 7.70 15.50 8.10 8.20 16.30 31.80 80.00 0.00 80.00La Canada HS 5.80 10.50 16.30 5.10 10.70
Before weighting >>>

15.80

5.60 10.00 15.60 5.20 10.40 15.60

8.40 8.00 16.40 7.90 7.50 15.40 8.20 7.90 16.10 31.50 79.10 0.00 79.10Foothill HS-NV 5.60 10.00 15.60 5.20 10.40
Before weighting >>>

15.60

5.80 10.10 15.90 5.00 11.00 16.00

7.70 7.40 15.10 7.20 7.30 14.50 7.10 7.30 14.40 28.90 75.90 0.50 75.40Citrus Hill HS 5.80 10.10 15.90 5.00 11.00
Before weighting >>>

16.00

5.50 9.80 15.30 4.40 10.00 14.40

7.90 7.60 15.50 7.60 7.60 15.20 7.70 7.50 15.20 30.40 75.60 1.10 74.50Highland HS 5.50 9.80 15.30 4.40 10.00
Before weighting >>>

14.40

5.30 9.10 14.40 4.50 9.80 14.30

7.30 7.30 14.60 7.60 7.20 14.80 7.50 7.40 14.90 29.70 73.00 0.20 72.80El Dorado HS #2 5.30 9.10 14.40 4.50 9.80
Before weighting >>>

14.30

5.40 9.50 14.90 4.20 9.50 13.70

7.40 7.00 14.40 7.40 7.00 14.40 7.40 7.20 14.60 29.00 72.00 0.00 72.00Cypress 5.40 9.50 14.90 4.20 9.50
Before weighting >>>

13.70

5.20 9.30 14.50 4.30 9.70 14.00

7.20 6.80 14.00 7.10 7.20 14.30 7.20 7.00 14.20 28.50 71.00 0.00 71.00Edison HS 5.20 9.30 14.50 4.30 9.70
Before weighting >>>

14.00

5.10 8.90 14.00 4.00 9.40 13.40

7.00 6.40 13.40 7.00 6.90 13.90 6.80 6.40 13.20 27.10 67.90 0.00 67.90Knight HS 5.10 8.90 14.00 4.00 9.40
Before weighting >>>

13.40

INTERA BLUE Equipment 

Chor Exc Tot
LLACER

Movement

Voc Exc Tot

Ensemble

Comp Exc Tot
GRAY

GE 1

NICHOLSON
Rep Perf Tot

GE 2

PILESKI
Rep Perf Tot

GE

Tot

Gross

Score Pen

Net

Score
TURNER

111121111112232434Etiwanda HS

222434222444111223Bellflower HS

332213334323444111La Canada HS

444342453221553554Foothill HS-NV

558879768666325341Citrus Hill HS

665555545555667666Highland HS

776666675778776998El Dorado HS #2

887787897887999777Cypress

999998979999888889Edison HS

101010101010101010101010101010101010Knight HS
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5.60 10.80 16.40 5.70 11.20 16.90

8.30 8.20 16.50 8.40 8.20 16.60 8.40 8.30 16.70 33.30 83.10 0.00 83.10Yorba Linda HS 5.60 10.80 16.40 5.70 11.20
Before weighting >>>

16.90

5.60 10.70 16.30 5.60 11.00 16.60

8.10 8.00 16.10 8.30 8.20 16.50 8.00 8.10 16.10 32.60 81.60 0.00 81.60El Camino HS 5.60 10.70 16.30 5.60 11.00
Before weighting >>>

16.60

5.70 10.50 16.20 5.50 10.80 16.30

8.20 8.10 16.30 8.10 8.10 16.20 8.30 8.20 16.50 32.70 81.50 0.00 81.50Glendora HS 5.70 10.50 16.20 5.50 10.80
Before weighting >>>

16.30

5.60 10.00 15.60 5.80 11.30 17.10

8.10 8.10 16.20 8.20 8.10 16.30 8.20 8.00 16.20 32.50 81.40 0.00 81.40So Pasadena HS 5.60 10.00 15.60 5.80 11.30
Before weighting >>>

17.10

5.50 9.80 15.30 5.10 10.20 15.30

8.10 7.90 16.00 8.20 7.90 16.10 8.10 7.90 16.00 32.10 78.70 0.20 78.50Hilltop HS 5.50 9.80 15.30 5.10 10.20
Before weighting >>>

15.30

5.40 10.10 15.50 5.30 10.50 15.80

8.00 7.80 15.80 8.00 7.80 15.80 7.90 7.70 15.60 31.40 78.50 0.90 77.60Mira Costa HS #1 5.40 10.10 15.50 5.30 10.50
Before weighting >>>

15.80

5.70 9.50 15.20 5.00 10.00 15.00

7.90 7.70 15.60 7.80 7.60 15.40 7.80 7.60 15.40 30.80 76.60 0.00 76.60Redlands East Valley 5.70 9.50 15.20 5.00 10.00
Before weighting >>>

15.00

5.40 9.10 14.50 4.70 9.60 14.30

7.20 6.60 13.80 7.50 7.00 14.50 7.40 6.80 14.20 28.70 71.30 0.00 71.30Great Oak HS 5.40 9.10 14.50 4.70 9.60
Before weighting >>>

14.30

5.20 9.00 14.20 4.20 9.50 13.70

7.30 7.00 14.30 7.30 7.10 14.40 7.30 7.00 14.30 28.70 70.90 0.00 70.90Laguna Hills HS 5.20 9.00 14.20 4.20 9.50
Before weighting >>>

13.70

5.30 8.80 14.10 4.50 9.70 14.20

6.90 7.10 14.00 7.10 6.90 14.00 6.90 7.10 14.00 28.00 70.30 0.00 70.30MT CARMEL 5.30 8.80 14.10 4.50 9.70
Before weighting >>>

14.20

INTERA YELLOW Equipment 

Chor Exc Tot
LLACER

Movement

Voc Exc Tot

Ensemble

Comp Exc Tot
GRAY

GE 1

NICHOLSON
Rep Perf Tot

GE 2

PILESKI
Rep Perf Tot

GE

Tot

Gross

Score Pen

Net

Score
TURNER

111111111111222113Yorba Linda HS

223435212443333223El Camino HS

332222435222444331Glendora HS

444343333323111453So Pasadena HS

555554553553666666Hilltop HS

666666666666555547Mira Costa HS #1

777777777777777771Redlands East Valley

888910889810109898887Great Oak HS

9988999898981010109910Laguna Hills HS

10101010810101010981098910109MT CARMEL
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5.10 10.30 15.40 5.00 10.50 15.50

8.20 7.90 16.10 8.10 7.90 16.00 8.20 8.10 16.30 32.30 79.30 0.00 79.30Riverside Poly HS #1 5.10 10.30 15.40 5.00 10.50
Before weighting >>>

15.50

5.20 9.70 14.90 5.30 10.90 16.20

7.90 7.80 15.70 8.00 8.10 16.10 7.90 7.60 15.50 31.60 78.40 0.20 78.20South East HS 5.20 9.70 14.90 5.30 10.90
Before weighting >>>

16.20

5.30 9.80 15.10 5.10 10.70 15.80

7.60 7.40 15.00 7.90 7.50 15.40 7.60 7.70 15.30 30.70 76.60 0.00 76.60Baldwin Park HS 5.30 9.80 15.10 5.10 10.70
Before weighting >>>

15.80

4.80 9.40 14.20 4.60 9.60 14.20

7.80 7.70 15.50 7.80 7.80 15.60 7.80 7.80 15.60 31.20 75.10 0.00 75.10Poway HS 4.80 9.40 14.20 4.60 9.60
Before weighting >>>

14.20

4.90 9.60 14.50 4.70 10.00 14.70

7.30 7.10 14.40 7.40 7.10 14.50 7.40 7.20 14.60 29.10 72.70 0.00 72.70Yucaipa HS 4.90 9.60 14.50 4.70 10.00
Before weighting >>>

14.70

4.60 9.20 13.80 4.40 9.70 14.10

7.10 6.70 13.80 6.80 6.90 13.70 6.90 7.00 13.90 27.60 69.30 0.00 69.30Don Lugo HS 4.60 9.20 13.80 4.40 9.70
Before weighting >>>

14.10

4.70 9.00 13.70 4.20 9.30 13.50

6.90 6.30 13.20 7.00 6.80 13.80 7.10 6.90 14.00 27.80 68.20 0.00 68.20Serrano HS #1 4.70 9.00 13.70 4.20 9.30
Before weighting >>>

13.50

4.50 8.90 13.40 4.10 9.50 13.60

7.00 6.40 13.40 6.90 6.70 13.60 7.00 6.70 13.70 27.30 67.70 0.60 67.10Irvine HS 4.50 8.90 13.40 4.10 9.50
Before weighting >>>

13.60

RAAA GREEN Equipment 

Chor Exc Tot
LLACER

Movement

Voc Exc Tot

Ensemble

Comp Exc Tot
GRAY

GE 1

NICHOLSON
Rep Perf Tot

GE 2

PILESKI
Rep Perf Tot

GE

Tot

Gross

Score Pen

Net

Score
TURNER

111111221111333113Riverside Poly HS #1

222342112222111332South East HS

334434443444222221Baldwin Park HS

443223334333565555Poway HS

555555555555444444Yucaipa HS

667768768666656667Don Lugo HS

776676676888887776Serrano HS #1

888887887777778888Irvine HS
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